
  PUNJAB CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
    
   NOTICE INVITING ON-LINE BIDS 

 
Bid   No.: 006/2016 Date: 

 
Punjab Cricket Association, Mohali, invite online bids for Construction of 
International Cricket stadium at Mullanpur ( New Chandigarh) from the 
Contractors who are eligible  & fulfill the qualification criteria laid down for the 
Project /works detailed below:   

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Project/ Work(s) Bid 
Security/ 
Earnest 
Money 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 
document/ 
Tender Fee (Rs.) 

Period of 
completion  

Approx. 
Value of the 
Project/ 
Work (Rs.) 

1. Construction of New 
International Cricket Stadium 
includes Civil, Public Health 
(Internal & External), 
Electrical (HT, LT, EI & AC)  

1.55 cr. 25000/-     3 years 155.00 cr. 

2.  Important dates are as under:  
 

(i) Period of availability of tender online 
shall be  

From 15-12-2016 to 28-
12-2016 up to 5.00 pm 

(ii) Date of Pre Bid meeting & Venue  20-12-2016 at 11.00 am  
at PCA Stadium, Mohali 

(iii) Last Date & Time for on-line 
submission of bid shall be 

28-12-2016 up to 5.00 
pm 

(iv) Date & Time of opening of Technical 
bid 

29-12-2016 at 2.00 pm 

(v) Date & Time of opening of Financial 
bid 

To be intimated later  

 
*For detailed terms and conditions refer to web site: 
etender.punjab.govt.gov.in  
M- 09417348807, 0172-2232300-03 

 
 

Project Director 

 

  

 

 



 


